
Romanian National Research Network - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.iasi.roedu.net

Description Romanian National Research Network

Country Romania

Scan Date 07/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 231,944

Total Files 6,127,136

Total Data 5.17 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 231944 6127136 5.17 TB 100.00 %

/pub 231943 6127136 5.17 TB 100.00 %

/pub/mirrors 231859 6125415 5.17 TB 99.97 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org 15174 1045905 1.15 TB 22.21 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com 1162 1060787 1.12 TB 21.59 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org 57495 637518 0.97 TB 18.81 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org 29869 1055370 0.96 TB 18.48 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian 29868 1055370 0.96 TB 18.48 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool 24844 990921 946.96 GB 17.89 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/poo... 24181 981149 916.42 GB 17.31 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu 44021 590929 756.92 GB 14.30 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/pool 40320 568875 710.28 GB 13.42 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositories 14157 641210 628.86 GB 11.88 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/releases 741 345681 490.40 GB 9.26 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org 87640 1669047 483.78 GB 9.14 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/po... 31910 379803 383.15 GB 7.24 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/development 289 364811 337.25 GB 6.37 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/updates 119 350287 315.37 GB 5.96 %

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org 271 69265 290.72 GB 5.49 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/po... 7065 179550 282.73 GB 5.34 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 3.47 TB 67.27 %

Archive Files 1.03 TB 19.97 %

Disk Image Files 360.70 GB 6.82 %

Miscellaneous Files 143.42 GB 2.71 %

Internet Files 120.29 GB 2.27 %

Data Files 20.56 GB 0.39 %

Program Files 14.12 GB 0.27 %

Image Files 9.51 GB 0.18 %

Document Files 3.77 GB 0.07 %

Windows Package Files 2.46 GB 0.05 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2434.38 GB

Average: 202.86 GB

Maximum: 389.15 GB

Minimum: 78.47 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

98 GB

196 GB

293 GB

391 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5273.53 GB

Average: 527.35 GB

Maximum: 2442.81 GB

Minimum: 16.40 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

611 GB

1222 GB

1833 GB

2444 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 6034513 ...

Average: 603451 Files

Maximum: 2717327 ...

Minimum: 30035 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

679332 Files

1358664 Files

2037996 Files

2717328 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 2.02 TB 40.50 %

DEB Files 1.34 TB 26.81 %

GZ Files 525.97 GB 10.28 %

ISO Files 356.29 GB 6.96 %

ZIP Files 236.00 GB 4.61 %

BZ2 Files 136.78 GB 2.67 %

XZ Files 128.59 GB 2.51 %

JAR Files 117.34 GB 2.29 %

DRPM Files 98.89 GB 1.93 %

NOEXT Files 73.12 GB 1.43 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 1.75 M 33.41 %

DEB Files 1.16 M 22.18 %

JAR Files 738.38 K 14.12 %

GZ Files 628.21 K 12.02 %

DRPM Files 339.38 K 6.49 %

MD5 Files 139.52 K 2.67 %

SHA1 Files 136.99 K 2.62 %

DSC Files 131.52 K 2.52 %

ZIP Files 108.72 K 2.08 %

NOEXT Files 99.07 K 1.89 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 3291624 3.47 TB 67.22 %

Archive Files 844469 1.03 TB 19.95 %

Disk Image Files 2307 360.70 GB 6.81 %

Miscellaneous Files 605731 143.42 GB 2.71 %

Internet Files 810558 120.29 GB 2.27 %

Data Files 314412 20.56 GB 0.39 %

Program Files 655 14.12 GB 0.27 %

Image Files 5891 9.51 GB 0.18 %

Document Files 167506 3.77 GB 0.07 %

Windows Package Files 96 2.46 GB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 2086330 2.12 TB 41.02 %

Debian Linux Package File 1205289 1.35 TB 26.20 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 628210 525.97 GB 9.94 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 2157 356.29 GB 6.73 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 108715 236.00 GB 4.46 %

Miscellaneous Files 605731 143.42 GB 2.71 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 42499 136.78 GB 2.58 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 60340 128.59 GB 2.43 %

Java Archive Applet File 738382 117.34 GB 2.22 %

Binary Delta File 59 11.23 GB 0.21 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 3628 10.22 GB 0.19 %

Image File 442 9.43 GB 0.18 %

Program File 78 8.64 GB 0.16 %

TAR Archive File 365 5.80 GB 0.11 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 271 5.56 GB 0.10 %

Executable Program 478 5.44 GB 0.10 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 31 4.15 GB 0.08 %

Log File 2083 3.34 GB 0.06 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 86 2.53 GB 0.05 %

Windows Installer Package 96 2.46 GB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 1746952 2.02 TB 39.15 %

DEB Files 1159546 1.34 TB 25.92 %

GZ Files 628205 525.97 GB 9.94 %

ISO Files 2157 356.29 GB 6.73 %

ZIP Files 108715 236.00 GB 4.46 %

BZ2 Files 42499 136.78 GB 2.58 %

XZ Files 60340 128.59 GB 2.43 %

JAR Files 738382 117.34 GB 2.22 %

DRPM Files 339377 98.89 GB 1.87 %

NOEXT Files 99069 73.12 GB 1.38 %

IMG-FAT-SERIAL Files 767 31.33 GB 0.59 %

IMG-FAT-FB Files 767 31.33 GB 0.59 %

UDEB Files 44454 14.75 GB 0.28 %

XD3 Files 59 11.23 GB 0.21 %

TGZ Files 3628 10.22 GB 0.19 %

IMG Files 442 9.43 GB 0.18 %

RUN Files 78 8.64 GB 0.16 %

TAR Files 365 5.80 GB 0.11 %

TBZ2 Files 271 5.56 GB 0.10 %

EXE Files 478 5.44 GB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 231944 6127136 5.17 TB 100.00 %

/pub 231943 6127136 5.17 TB 100.00 %

/pub/mirrors 231859 6125415 5.17 TB 99.97 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org 15174 1045905 1.15 TB 22.21 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com 1162 1060787 1.12 TB 21.59 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org 57495 637518 0.97 TB 18.81 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org 29869 1055370 0.96 TB 18.48 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian 29868 1055370 0.96 TB 18.48 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool 24844 990921 946.96 GB 17.89 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/poo... 24181 981149 916.42 GB 17.31 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu 44021 590929 756.92 GB 14.30 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/pool 40320 568875 710.28 GB 13.42 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositories 14157 641210 628.86 GB 11.88 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/releases 741 345681 490.40 GB 9.26 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org 87640 1669047 483.78 GB 9.14 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/po... 31910 379803 383.15 GB 7.24 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/development 289 364811 337.25 GB 6.37 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/updates 119 350287 315.37 GB 5.96 %

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org 271 69265 290.72 GB 5.49 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/po... 7065 179550 282.73 GB 5.34 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ports 13460 46360 238.75 GB 4.51 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ports/dists 13451 46358 238.73 GB 4.51 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/releases/20 296 147264 209.08 GB 3.95 %

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/distfiles 0 67049 188.52 GB 3.56 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distribution 470 126384 179.17 GB 3.38 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/ports 364 175362 177.47 GB 3.35 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/develop... 145 237452 176.53 GB 3.33 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositories... 40 11051 169.42 GB 3.20 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/update 78 66532 165.39 GB 3.12 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/develop... 142 127359 160.72 GB 3.04 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/release... 142 117326 147.60 GB 2.79 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/releases/19 217 101329 143.66 GB 2.71 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/releases/18 215 97078 137.66 GB 2.60 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org/technology 10605 286604 124.01 GB 2.34 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/updates/20 18 127019 119.95 GB 2.27 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org/technology/epp 220 4434 107.63 GB 2.03 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org/technology/ep... 21 2328 107.41 GB 2.03 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org/technology/ep... 19 2321 107.41 GB 2.03 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/release... 100 80332 106.33 GB 2.01 %

/pub/mirrors/ubuntulinux.org/ubuntu/po... 1629 60524 103.36 GB 1.95 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositories... 2575 245164 100.75 GB 1.90 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/release... 101 74934 98.13 GB 1.85 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/updates/19 14 83776 88.97 GB 1.68 %

/pub/mirrors/centos.org 192 31791 85.83 GB 1.62 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/poo... 1413 86171 85.07 GB 1.61 %

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases 166 1052 77.19 GB 1.46 %

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/updates/18 8 88915 75.56 GB 1.43 %

/pub/mirrors/ftp.debian.org/debian/poo... 221 20989 72.88 GB 1.38 %

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositories... 581 48624 63.33 GB 1.20 %

/pub/mirrors/eclipse.org/webtools 6365 120484 61.07 GB 1.15 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea.../source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea.../source/iso/Fedora-18-source-DVD.iso 11/Jan/2013 8.79 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea.../source/iso/Fedora-19-source-DVD.iso 28/Jun/2013 7.49 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...2.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-18-i386-DVD.iso 09/Jan/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos.org/5.10/isos/x8.../CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...2.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 29/Aug/2012 4.35 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...enSUSE-13.2-DVD-Build0019-x86_64.iso 08/Oct/2014 4.34 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...2.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.31 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...1.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.30 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...openSUSE-13.2-DVD-Build0019-i586.iso 08/Oct/2014 4.29 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-18-x86_64-DVD.iso 09/Jan/2013 4.26 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distributi...3.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-i586.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.23 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-i586.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.22 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea...dora/i386/iso/Fedora-19-i386-DVD.iso 27/Jun/2013 4.21 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos.org/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/pub/mirrors/scientificlinux.org/6x/...-i386-2014-11-05-Everything-DVD1.iso 05/Nov/2014 4.15 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distribution/12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-i586.iso 29/Aug/2012 4.14 GB

/pub/mirrors/fedora.redhat.com/relea.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-19-x86_64-DVD.iso 27/Jun/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-i586.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/distribution/12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-i586.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.13 GB

/pub/mirrors/scientificlinux.org/6x/....6-x86_64-2014-11-05-Install-DVD.iso 05/Nov/2014 4.02 GB

/pub/mirrors/scientificlinux.org/6x/...86_64-2014-11-05-Everything-DVD1.iso 05/Nov/2014 4.01 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd.../livedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.iso 20/Dec/2012 3.91 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos.org/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86.../livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20121221.iso 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB

/pub/mirrors/scientificlinux.org/6x/...-6.6-i386-2014-11-05-Install-DVD.iso 05/Nov/2014 3.64 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd...12.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.63 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd....1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.60 GB

/pub/mirrors/centos.org/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86....1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.43 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86/12.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.37 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/experimental.../20110902/gpx-universal-20110831.iso 02/Sep/2011 3.13 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd...11.2/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.77 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd.../livedvd-amd64-multilib-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.76 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86.../livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.74 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd...10.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.61 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86/11.2/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.59 GB

/pub/mirrors/scientificlinux.org/6x/.../SL-66-x86_64-2014-11-09-LiveDVD.iso 12/Nov/2014 2.55 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86/10.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.53 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/amd...11.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.51 GB

/pub/mirrors/scientificlinux.org/6x/...so/SL-66-i386-2014-11-09-LiveDVD.iso 12/Nov/2014 2.51 GB

/pub/mirrors/gentoo.org/releases/x86/11.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.30 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositori...anterror-data-4.2.021-1.1.noarch.rpm 22/Nov/2014 1.76 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositori...anterror-data-4.2.021-1.1.noarch.rpm 22/Nov/2014 1.75 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositori...anterror-data-4.2.021-1.1.noarch.rpm 22/Nov/2014 1.75 GB

/pub/mirrors/opensuse.org/repositori...anterror-data-4.2.021-1.1.noarch.rpm 22/Nov/2014 1.75 GB
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